Ladies Order of Merit

Pos.
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The best 6 Total
scores from 8 legs
1316
1351.7
1364
1373.2
1413.5
1416
1423.3
1431.2
1441
1460.5
1460.6
1479

after 8 rounds
Name

Sude Bay
Deniz Sapmaz
Zeynep Sualp

Ayse Demir
Irem Demir
Zeynep Denizci

Ada Narin

Aida Tepe
Elif Gencoguz
Ada Zorbozan

Lara Sorgug
Fatma Gl Kus

Sex

Age this
year
20
15
19
22
21
20
13
14
13
15
17
18

213.2
231.2
227.2
231.2
237.2
236.2
240.2
244.2
238.2
248.2

249.2

218.9
220.9
236.9
230.9
237.9
239.9
251.9
250.9
238.9
247.9
252.9
250.9

217.9
224.9
228.9
229.9
234.9
228.9
242.9
244.9
234.9
250.9
249.9
248.9

Tournament Leg

4 5 6
221.8 224.3 219.9
218.8 232
217.8 222.4
222.8 231.3 227.1
228.8 242.6

238.3

230.8 230.3 234.3
231.8 232.3 242.2
241.3
236.8 250.3 242.9
250.8 230.3 246.9
249.8 232.3 248

227.8
252.8
236.8
233.8
241.8
233.8
244.8
239.8
249.8
245.8
248.8
250.8

223.9
230.9
243.9
232.9
238.9
245.9
240.9
237.9
238.9
233.9
253.9

Scoring
Average
73.5
76.4
76.2
771
78.9
78.7
80.0
80.3
80.1
81.7
81.6
82.7




