

Ladies Order of Merit after 8 rounds				5	Tournament Leg								
Pos.	The best 6 Total scores from 8 legs	Name	Sex	Age this year	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Scoring Average
1	1316	Sude Bay	F	20	213.2	218.9	217.9	221.8	224.3	219.9	227.8		73.5
2	1351.7	Deniz Sapmaz	F	15	231.2	220.9	224.9	218.8		232	252.8	223.9	76.4
3	1364	Zeynep Süalp	F	19	227.2	236.9	228.9	217.8		222.4	236.8	230.9	76.2
4	1373.2	Ayşe Demir	F	22	231.2	230.9	229.9	222.8	231.3	227.1	233.8	243.9	77.1
5	1413.5	Irem Demir	F	21	237.2	237.9	234.9	228.8		242.6	241.8	232.9	78.9
6	1416	Zeynep Denizci	F	20	236.2	239.9	228.9		238.3		233.8	238.9	78.7
7	1423.3	Ada Narin	F	13	240.2	251.9	242.9	230.8	230.3	234.3	244.8	245.9	80.0
8	1431.2	Aida Tepe	F	14	244.2	250.9	244.9	231.8	232.3	242.2	239.8	240.9	80.3
9	1441	Elif Gençoğuz	F	13	238.2	238.9	234.9			241.3	249.8	237.9	80.1
10	1460.5	Ada Zorbozan	F	15	248.2	247.9	250.9	236.8	250.3	242.9	245.8	238.9	81.7
11	1460.6	Lara Sorguç	F	17		252.9	249.9	250.8	230.3	246.9	248.8	233.9	81.6
12	1479	Fatma Gül Kuş	F	18	249.2	250.9	248.9	249.8	232.3	248	250.8	253.9	82.7